
KID DOG
GRILLED CHEESE
FRIES
VEGGIE STICKS 

Add bacon $2

Substitute VT Bean Crafters 
black bean burger - $2

Substitute gluten free bun $2

SMASH BURGER $14SMASH BURGER $14

GOURMET HOT DOG $9GOURMET HOT DOG $9

MAINE LOBSTER ROLL $28MAINE LOBSTER ROLL $28

Quarter pound beef patty with American
cheese, shredded iceberg lettuce, red
onion, pickles, and chipotle mayo on a
potato roll with choice of a side
Add an extra patty $4
Add Bacon $2
Substitute VT Bean Crafters black bean burger $2

All beef hot dog in a natural lamb casing
on a brioche roll with choice of a side
Add sauerkraut and whole grain mustard $2
Add Chili and Cheese $5

Chilled Maine lobster salad with
Little Leaf Farms Lettuce on a
butter toasted brioche roll with
your choice of a side

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $14BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $14
Crispy chicken fillet tossed in
buffalo sauce on a potato roll with
red onion, shredded iceberg lettuce,
and ranch with your choice of side

KIDS MENUKIDS MENU

CRAB RANGOONS $9CRAB RANGOONS $9
Filled with crab & cream cheese
with sweet chili sauce on side

JALAPENO POPPERS $8JALAPENO POPPERS $8
Cheddar cheese filled with ranch on side

HOUSE SALAD $10HOUSE SALAD $10
Little Leaf Farm lettuce, beets, cucumbers,
carrots, goat cheese, balsamic
Add crispy chicken $6
Add garlic shrimp $9

$6
$6
$2
$2

ENHANCEMENTSENHANCEMENTS

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
SM $8/LG $12
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
SM $8/LG $12

WELCOME TO WELCOME TO 

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $14BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $14
Crispy chicken fillet tossed in BBQ
sauce on a potato roll with pickles
and coleslaw with your choice of side

served with fries and your choice
of dipping sauce

BASKET OF CHILI CHEESE FRIES $12BASKET OF CHILI CHEESE FRIES $12

FOOD TRUCK & BARFOOD TRUCK & BAR

Beef and bacon chili over crispy golden fries
topped with cheddar cheese sauce 

SIDES fries
 coleslaw

potato chips
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